

पुस्तक क्रमांक -

2161-2/15 दि 15/12-21/12-2019

ben

~~Schedule~~ XLV-Form No. 134

पुस्तक क्रमांक / (15/12/19)

पुस्तक - 2161 4/12-21/12

DIVISION

व. क. व. अ. अभियंता

राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग

राष्ट्रीय प्रशासन, नरकटियागंज

पुस्तक क्रमांक

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. 1163 / 2019-20

Measurement Book

पुस्तक क्रमांक 2161/19-20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1A) <u>Abstract of cost</u> <u>estimation of</u> <u>on items - do -</u>					
125.27 m ² vide T.M.B.P. (66)					
@ Rs. 380.58/m ² —					Rs. 47599.00
(2) <u>Making up of earthen</u> <u>shoulders - do -</u>					
394.49 m ² vide T.M.B.P. (66)					
@ Rs. 55.60/m ² —					Rs. 19601.00
(3) <u>Repair to</u> <u>potholes</u> <u>- do -</u>					
59.70 m ² vide T.M.B.P. (67)					
@ Rs. 326.89/m ² —					Rs. 19515.00
(4) <u>Maint. of worn</u> <u>road - do -</u>					
59.70 m ² vide T.M.B.P. (67)					
@ Rs. 405.93/m ² —					Rs. 24234.00
(5) <u>patch repair on already</u> <u>filled potholes - do -</u>					
59.70 m ² vide T.M.B.P. (67)					
@ Rs. 310.03/m ² —					Rs. 18509.00
(6) <u>Maint. of slab</u> <u>culvert - do -</u>					
4 No. vide T.M.B.P. (67)					
@ Rs. 2309.03/mach —					Rs. 9236.00
(7) <u>Maint. of road signs - do -</u>					
3.300 km vide T.M.B.P. (67)					
@ Rs. 1074.51/km —					Rs. 3546.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(8/10) prov. & applying 2 coat water based cement paint — do —					
123.00m ² vide T.m.B p — (65)					
@ Rs. 103.06/m ² —					Rs. 12260.00
(9/10) prov. & laying of sand marking — do —					
353.00m ² vide T.m.B p — (68)					
@ Rs. 851.80/m ² —					Rs. 300685.01
(10/11) Maint. of 200m of Km Stone — do —					
0.318 Km vide T.m.B p — (68)					
@ Rs. 725.07/Km —					Rs. 232.00
(11/12) cutting of branches of trees & shrubs — do —					
11 No. vide T.m.B p — (68)					
@ Rs. 106.52/each —					Rs. 1172.00
(12/14) Trimming of grass & weeds — do —					
292.80m ² vide T.m.B p — (68)					
@ Rs. 2.12/m ² —					Rs. 1946.00
(13/15) white wash two coat on parapet — do —					
93.06m ² vide T.m.B p — (68)					
@ Rs. 16.65/m ² —					Rs. 550.00
					Rs. 465685.00

Continuation

[illegible]